PoLARUS® 2
Locking Humeral Rod
Surgical Technique
2
Contents
Surgical Technique 2
Ordering Information 9
Polarus® 2 Locking Humeral Rod Surgical Technique

deltoid should follow similar to Step 10.
9
Ordering Information
Rods
2 - 4 deg. 10 mm x 5.5 mm x 150 mm Std.
Rod HRA-1055-S
2 - 4 deg., 10 mm x 5.5 mm x 150 mm A/P
Rod HR-4D1055-S
8 mm X 200 mm Polarus® Plus Humeral HR-0820-S
8 mm X 220 mm Polarus® Plus Humeral HR-0822-S
8 mm X 240 mm Polarus® Plus Humeral HR-0824-S
8 mm X 260 mm Polarus® Plus Humeral HR-0826-S
8 mm X 280 mm Polarus® Plus Humeral HR-0828-S
Caps & Washers
Polarus® Cap Screw Assembly HR-0001-S
4 mm Polarus® Cap Screw Assembly HR-0024-S
8 mm Polarus® Cap Screw Assembly HR-0028-S
Circular 5.0 mm Washer, Cleated HR-WC50-S
5.3 mm Screws
5.3 mm x 20 mm Cancellous Locking Screw HCA-L5320-S
5.3 mm x 22.5 mm Cancellous Locking HCA-L5322-S
5.3 mm x 25 mm Cancellous Locking Screw HCA-L5325-S
5.3 mm x 27.5 mm Cancellous Locking HCA-L5327-S
5.3 mm x 30 mm Cancellous Locking Screw HCA-L5330-S
5.3 mm x 32.5 mm Cancellous Locking HCA-L5332-S
5.3 mm x 35 mm Cancellous Locking Screw HCA-L5335-S
5.3 mm x 37.5 mm Cancellous Locking HCA-L5337-S
5.3 mm x 40 mm Cancellous Locking Screw HCA-L5340-S
5.3 mm x 42.5 mm Cancellous Locking HCA-L5342-S
5.3 mm x 45 mm Cancellous Locking Screw HCA-L5345-S
5.3 mm x 47.5 mm Cancellous Locking HCA-L5347-S
5.0 mm Screws
5.0 mm X 25.0 mm Cancellous Screw HCA5250-S
5.0 mm X 27.5 mm Cancellous Screw HCA5275-S
5.0 mm X 30.0 mm Cancellous Screw HCA5300-S